City of Pittsburgh - Proud Haven invoice review
2024 Pittsburgh Pride Celebration

Flyspace Productions - Main stage

Flyspace Productions - QMNTY stage

Flyspace Productions - Bloomfield stage
Flyspace Productions - Logistics and operations
Artists/musicians

51,481.25
8,024.50
5,815.00

29,804.00
4,875.25
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$ 100,000.00



