City of Pittsburgh - Proud Haven invoice review 2024 Pittsburgh Pride Celebration

Flyspace Productions - Main stage	\$ 51,481.25
Flyspace Productions - QMNTY stage	\$ 8,024.50
Flyspace Productions - Bloomfield stage	\$ 5,815.00
Flyspace Productions - Logistics and operations	\$ 29,804.00
Artists/musicians	\$ 4,875.25

\$ 100,000.00